
 

 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards NOT READY 

Certified Copy Applications        

Date : 01.10.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 

Cour

t 

Fee 

Notifie

d 

amount  

to be 

paid 

Typ

e 

Rejec

t 

Statu

s 

  

1 PK DASH 
83545/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/9184/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

2 AK RANA 
83549/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/7460/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

3 B DAS 
83553/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/6954/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

4 
LAMBODOR 

ACHARI 

83558/20

24 
01.10.2024 

CRLMC/3398/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

5 S. JENA 
83565/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/41701/20

23 
10 

returned 

. by 

hand by 

kusa 

bhai 

U 
   

6 S. MOHANTY 
83566/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/12367/20

04 
10 

 
U 

   

7 OHLC 
83572/20

24 
01.10.2024 JCRLA/48/2018 7 

 
U 

   

8 M BARAL 
83574/20

24 
01.10.2024 OJC/1644/1999 7 

 
U 

   

9 P.K. RATH 
83575/20

24 
01.10.2024 MACA/633/2023 10 

 
C 

   

10 M BARAL 
83577/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/18685/20

17 
7 

 
U 

   

11 A PATTANAIK 
83578/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/26692/20

23 
10 

 
C 

   

12 M BARAL 
83579/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/18684/20

17 
7 

 
U 

   

13 M BARAL 
83582/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/27980/20

21 
7 

 
U 

   

14 
R.K. 

MOHANTY 

83586/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/23157/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

15 M BARAL 
83588/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/9419/202

2 
7 

 
U 

   

16 
R.K. 

MOHANTY 

83590/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/22586/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   



17 P K MOHANTY 
83591/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/20002/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

18 T K MOHANTY 
83592/20

24 
01.10.2024 RSA/66/2016 7 

 
U 

   

19 L K NAYAK 
83593/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/17497/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

20 G SUNDARA 
83595/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/9657/201

6 
7 

 
U 

   

21 
R.K. 

MOHANTY 

83596/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/21852/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

22 S BARIK 
83597/20

24 
01.10.2024 

CRLMC/4860/202

3 
7 

 
U 

   

23 A K ROUT 
83598/20

24 
01.10.2024 

CONTC/2059/202

1 
7 

 
U 

   

24 
PARAMANANDA 

JYOTISH 

83599/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/13061/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

25 A K ROUT 
83600/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/14023/20

16 
7 

 
U 

   

26 L K NAYAK 
83602/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/21753/20

17 
7 

 
U 

   

27 A K ROUT 
83605/20

24 
01.10.2024 

TRP(C)/152/201

9 
7 

 
U 

   

28 A K ROUT 
83606/20

24 
01.10.2024 TRP(C)/64/2019 7 

 
U 

   

29 
P.K. 

MOHANTY 

83607/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/23834/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

30 R. NAYAK 
83608/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/9256/201

8 
10 

 
C 

   

31 R DAS 
83609/20

24 
01.10.2024 OJC/10314/2001 7 

 
U 

   

32 M K PATI 
83611/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/15422/2

023 
7 

 
U 

   

33 R. NAYAK 
83612/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/9258/201

8 
10 

 
C 

   

34 S K SWAIN 
83613/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/21422/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

35 
LAXMIDHAR 

MOHANTY 

83614/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/18936/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

36 D.K. DEHURY 
83615/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/11290/20

11 
10 

 
C 

   

37 D MOHAPATRA 
83616/20

24 
01.10.2024 

CRLMC/3444/202

3 
7 

 
U 

   

38 M.M. NAYAK 
83618/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/11290/20

21 
10 

 
C 

   

39 L K JENA 
83619/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/1603/201

3 
7 

 
U 

   

40 L K NAYAK 83620/20 01.10.2024 CMP/878/2024 10 
 

C 
   



24 

41 K.C. PANDA 
83621/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/17087/20

21 
10 

 
C 

   

42 L D SAHOO 
83622/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/4979/202

3 
7 

 
U 

   

43 L D SAHOO 
83624/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/28270/20

23 
7 

 
U 

   

44 MADAN DAS 
83625/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/22037/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

45 T K NAYAK 
83627/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/4218/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

46 P. BEHERA 
83628/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/15785/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

47 

SUBHRANSU 

BHUSAN 

MOHANTY 

83629/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/19676/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

48 GOPAL 
83630/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/4488/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

49 
BISWAJIT 

SAHOO 

83632/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/22037/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

50 GOPAL 
83633/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/4086/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

51 GOPAL 
83638/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/4199/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

52 GOPAL 
83639/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/5285/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

53 M. BEHERA 
83640/20

24 
01.10.2024 RSA/174/2024 10 

 
C 

   

54 GOPAL 
83641/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/4104/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

55 GOPAL 
83642/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/4209/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

56 GOPAL 
83643/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/4199/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

57 GOPAL 
83644/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/6062/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

58 GOPAL 
83645/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/6062/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

59 GOPAL 
83646/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/4212/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

60 GOPAL 
83647/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/5663/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

61 GOPAL 
83648/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/5663/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

62 GOPAL 
83649/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/5663/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

63 GOPAL 83650/20 01.10.2024 WP(C)/5663/202 7 
 

U 
   



24 4 

64 P K BARIK 
83651/20

24 
01.10.2024 RSA/93/2011 7 

 
U 

   

65 P R SWAIN 
83652/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/17694/2

019 
7 

 
U 

   

66 M K SWAIN 
83653/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/8489/202

3 
7 

 
U 

   

67 D K MOHANTY 
83654/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/14987/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

68 M K SWAIN 
83655/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/20463/20

16 
7 

 
U 

   

69 R N DAS 
83656/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/15020/20

13 
7 

 
U 

   

70 

KARTIK 

KUMAR 

KHUNTIA 

83658/20

24 
01.10.2024 CONTR/3/2023 7 

 
U 

   

71 R DASH 
83660/20

24 
01.10.2024 MATA/9/2011 7 

 
U 

   

72 D K MOHANTY 
83661/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/14987/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

73 C R NAYAK 
83663/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/6405/201

8 
7 

 
U 

   

74 H BHUSAN 
83665/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/20616/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

75 H BHUSAN 
83666/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/22208/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

76 J PRADHAN 
83667/20

24 
01.10.2024 WA/270/2018 7 

 
U 

   

77 R K MOHANTY 
83669/20

24 
01.10.2024 OJC/2187/1992 7 

 
U 

   

78 H K MOHANTA 
83670/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/12931/20

10 
7 

 
U 

   

79 
P N 

PATTANAIK 

83671/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/20264/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

80 J PARIDA 
83672/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/5486/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

81 R K MISHRA 
83673/20

24 
01.10.2024 CRLMC/843/2019 7 

 
U 

   

82 J C BARAL 
83674/20

24 
01.10.2024 

CRLMC/3157/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

83 L SARANGI 
83676/20

24 
01.10.2024 

CRLMC/3627/202

3 
7 

 
U 

   

84 J LENKA 
83678/20

24 
01.10.2024 WA/2683/2023 7 

 
U 

   

85 MR BARIK 
83680/20

24 
01.10.2024 CMAPL/730/2023 7 

 
U 

   

86 P K BISWAL 83681/20 01.10.2024 OJC/9258/1993 7 
 

U 
   



24 

87 A.K. BARIK 
83684/20

24 
01.10.2024 FAO/294/2024 10 

 
C 

   

88 S. SWAIN 
83687/20

24 
01.10.2024 FAO/294/2024 10 

 
C 

   

89 A.K. BARIK 
83690/20

24 
01.10.2024 FAO/295/2024 10 

 
C 

   

90 S. SWAIN 
83694/20

24 
01.10.2024 FAO/295/2024 10 

 
C 

   

91 
KALI PRASAD 

MOHANTY 

83705/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/23729/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

92 
H.K. 

MOHANTA 

83708/20

24 
01.10.2024 WP(C)/76/2017 10 

 
C 

   

93 S.K. SAHOO 
83718/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/18143/20

21 
10 

 
C 

   

94 
SATYAPRIYA 

SAMANTA 

83726/20

24 
01.10.2024 

BLAPL/8299/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

95 
S.CH. 

TRIPATHY 

83727/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/17876/20

17 
10 

 
C 

   

96 S DAS 
83728/20

24 
01.10.2024 

CRLMC/2979/202

4 
7 

3.00,3*3 

paperles

s 

U 
   

97 S DAS 
83732/20

24 
01.10.2024 SA/44/1983 7 

 
U 

   

98 A.K. BARIK 
83735/20

24 
01.10.2024 MACA/52/2010 10 

 
C 

   

99 A.K. BARIK 
83738/20

24 
01.10.2024 MACA/51/2010 10 

 
C 

   

10

0 
A.K. BARIK 

83740/20

24 
01.10.2024 MACA/53/2010 10 

 
C 

   

10

1 
B.M.ROUT 

83741/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/4648/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

10

2 
IC SAHU 

83744/20

24 
01.10.2024 

CRLREV/455/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

10

3 
A.K. BARIK 

83747/20

24 
01.10.2024 MACA/54/2010 10 

 
C 

   

10

4 
D.K.BEHERA 

83753/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/10454/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

10

5 
A.PATTANAIK 

83759/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/10498/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

10

6 
L.D. SAHU 

83760/20

24 
01.10.2024 MACA/552/2009 10 

 
C 

   

10

7 
P. BEHERA 

83761/20

24 
01.10.2024 MACA/779/2010 10 

 
C 

   

10

8 
S.K. SAHOO 

83763/20

24 
01.10.2024 MACA/893/2006 10 

 
C 

   

10 S.K.MOHANTY 83764/20 01.10.2024 ABLAPL/10446/2 10 
 

C 
   



9 24 024 

11

0 

T.K. 

MOHANTY 

83767/20

24 
01.10.2024 SA/20/1998 10 

 
C 

   

11

1 
S. S. JENA 

83770/20

24 
01.10.2024 CMP/988/2024 10 

 
C 

   

11

2 
R. NAYAK 

83771/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/22143/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

11

3 
P.K. SAHOO 

83773/20

24 
01.10.2024 

CRLMP/1051/202

3 
10 

 
C 

   

11

4 
R. MISHRA 

83774/20

24 
01.10.2024 

CRLMP/1379/202

0 
10 

 
C 

   

11

5 
D.P. DAS 

83776/20

24 
01.10.2024 CRLA/557/2024 10 

 
C 

   

11

6 

SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 

83780/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/5815/20

20 
7 

 
U 

   

11

7 
A.PANDA 

83784/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/23106/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

11

8 
U.CHHOTRAY 

83785/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/24023/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

11

9 
U.CHHOTRAY 

83786/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/24029/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

12

0 
U.CHHOTRAY 

83787/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/24021/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

12

1 
A.PANDA 

83788/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/24020/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

12

2 
A.PANDA 

83789/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/23997/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

12

3 

DR.PURUSOTT

AM CHULI 

83791/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/23416/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

12

4 
U.CHHOTRAY 

83792/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/23354/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

12

5 
N.C.SINHA 

83797/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/20128/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

12

6 
M.SHA 

83799/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/21625/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

12

7 
S.S.PRADHAN 

83804/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/10605/20

24 
7 

9.00,3*9 

SENT TO 

XEROX 

U 
   

12

8 
S. ROUTRAY 

83811/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/21383/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

12

9 
N. MALLICK 

83815/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/14823/2

019 
10 

 
C 

   

13

0 

M/S SURYA 

NARAYAN 

MISHRA 

83816/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/15263/2

019 
10 

 
C 

   

13

1 
S.K. SAHOO 

83817/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/15564/2

019 
10 

 
C 

   



13

2 
A. PARIDA 

83821/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/7291/20

21 
10 

 
C 

   

13

3 
R. SAHU 

83822/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/14753/2

021 
10 

 
C 

   

13

4 
D. SWAIN 

83824/20

24 
01.10.2024 CRLA/439/2023 10 

 
C 

   

13

5 
P. BEHERA 

83825/20

24 
01.10.2024 CRLA/942/2024 10 

 
C 

   

13

6 
D.K. DAS 

83826/20

24 
01.10.2024 CRLA/747/2024 10 

 
C 

   

13

7 

P.K. 

MOHANTY 

83827/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/15728/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

13

8 
S. DWIBEDI 

83836/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/17516/20

24 
7 

85.00,3*

85 

PAPERLES

S 

U 
   

13

9 
A.K. PANDA 

83837/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/9439/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

14

0 
P.K. BARIK 

83840/20

24 
01.10.2024 

CRLREV/307/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

14

1 
G. JAYSHING 

83843/20

24 
01.10.2024 ARBP/88/2023 10 

 
C 

   

14

2 
K.K. NATH 

83845/20

24 
01.10.2024 

CONTC/10723/20

23 
10 

 
C 

   

14

3 
G. JAYSINGH 

83848/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/23518/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

14

4 
K.K. NATH 

83849/20

24 
01.10.2024 

CONTC/10720/20

23 
10 

 
C 

   

14

5 
B M ROUT 

83850/20

24 
01.10.2024 

BLAPL/7013/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

14

6 
M. R. BARIK 

83851/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/23822/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

14

7 
K.K. NATH 

83852/20

24 
01.10.2024 

CONTC/10568/20

23 
10 

 
C 

   

14

8 
K.K. NATH 

83853/20

24 
01.10.2024 

CONTC/10566/20

23 
10 

 
C 

   

14

9 
K.K. NATH 

83854/20

24 
01.10.2024 

CONTC/10564/20

23 
10 

 
C 

   

15

0 

CHINMAYA 

KUMAR NAYAK 

83855/20

24 
01.10.2024 

RVWPET/230/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

15

1 

S.K. 

MOHANTY 

83859/20

24 
01.10.2024 

CONTC/2991/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

15

2 
K.K. NATH 

83861/20

24 
01.10.2024 CONTC/927/2018 10 

 
C 

   

15

3 
B SINGH 

83862/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/15074/20

24 
7 

 
U 

   

15 K.K. NATH 83863/20 01.10.2024 CONTC/4545/202 10 
 

C 
   



4 24 4 

15

5 
G R DAS 

83864/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/13191/2

023 
7 

 
U 

   

15

6 
A.K. BEHERA 

83865/20

24 
01.10.2024 

CONTC/4217/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

15

7 

SANDIPANI 

NAYAK 

83867/20

24 
01.10.2024 

CONTC/1470/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

15

8 
M. BEHERA 

83869/20

24 
01.10.2024 

CONTC/4652/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

15

9 
P. K. BARIK 

83871/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/23569/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

16

0 
R. SETHI 

83873/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/23642/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

16

1 
S. DAS 

83875/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/23677/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

16

2 

B. D. 

BISWAL 

83878/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/23281/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

16

3 
K.K. NATH 

83879/20

24 
01.10.2024 

CONTC/1437/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

16

4 
S. DAS 

83880/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/22924/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

16

5 

B. D. 

BISWAL 

83881/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/22609/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

16

6 
K.K. NATH 

83882/20

24 
01.10.2024 

CONTC/1399/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

16

7 
K.K. NATH 

83884/20

24 
01.10.2024 

CONTC/1397/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

16

8 
A.K. NAYAK 

83885/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/11004/20

11 
10 

 
C 

   

16

9 

T.K. 

MOHANTY 

83887/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/7437/201

9 
10 

 
C 

   

17

0 
P. K. LENKA 

83888/20

24 
01.10.2024 

WP(C)/2256/201

7 
7 

28.00,3*

28 

DOCUMENT 

IN DMS 

U 
   

17

1 

BIDHUBHUSAN

A MOHAPATRA 

83891/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/10503/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

17

2 

SUJIT KUMAR 

SAHU 

83892/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/10517/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

17

3 
M M NAYAK 

83893/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/10509/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

17

4 
D P DASH 

83894/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/10507/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

17

5 

GYANARANJAN 

PATRA 

83896/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/10502/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

17

6 

PRAMOD 

KUMAR JENA 

83897/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/10616/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   



17

7 

ACHYUTANAND

A PATTANAIK 

83902/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/10618/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

17

8 
A K ROUL 

83903/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/10621/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

17

9 
P K MOHANTY 

83906/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/10620/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

18

0 

DILLIP 

SAMAL 

83907/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/10623/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

18

1 
M K MOHANTY 

83911/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/10499/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

18

2 
M K SWAIN 

83912/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/10637/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

18

3 
P K MOHANTY 

83918/20

24 
01.10.2024 

BLAPL/7171/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

18

4 
N SAHOO 

83919/20

24 
01.10.2024 

BLAPL/8079/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

18

5 

MOTILAL 

MISHRA 

83924/20

24 
01.10.2024 

BLAPL/7402/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

18

6 
D P DASH 

83925/20

24 
01.10.2024 

BLAPL/9407/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

18

7 
G JAYASINGH 

83926/20

24 
01.10.2024 

BLAPL/9362/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

18

8 
R.BISWAL 

83935/20

24 
01.10.2024 

ABLAPL/10681/2

024 
10 

 
C 

   

    
Total  1673 

     

N I C 

 


